FEATURES
• Low pressure drop streamlined
design
• Large strainer screens
• Compact end to end dimension
• Fabricated Construction
MATERIALS
• Ductile Iron

Model Material Inlet Class Con- Dash Cover Perf Mesh
Size nection
FY Series Ordering Code
1. For Buttweld connection
please specify mating pipe
schedule.
Model - Position 1-3
FY1 - Standard
FYZ - Custom
Configuration
Material - Position 4
C - Carbon Steel
L - Low Temp CS
V - 304 SS
T - 316 SS
T - 316 SS
M - Monel
H - Hastelloy
Z - Other
Inlet Size -
Position 5
H - 2"
J - 2-1/2"
K - 3"
M - 4"
N - 5"
P - 6"
Q - 8"
R - 10"
S - 12"
T - 14"
U - 16"
V - 18"
W - 20"
X - 22"
Y - 24"
1 - 28"
2 - 30"
3 - 36"
4 - 40"
Z - Other
Class - Position 6
1 - 150
3 - 300
4 - 600
5 - 900
6 - 1500
7 - 2500
Z - Other
Connection - Position 7
B - Buttweld1
F - Flat Face Flange
G - Grooved
N - NPT
J - Ring Joint Flange
R - Raised Face Flange
K - Socket Weld
Z - Other
Dash - Position 8
Cover - Position 9
B - Bolted
C - Bolted w/C-Clamp
D - Bolted w/Davit
J - Bolted w/Hinge
G - Grooved
H - T - Bolt Hinged
T - Threaded Hinged
Y - Yoke Hinged
Z - Other
Perf - Position 10
304SS Material
Standard2
A - None